Place

©)
>

O©CoO~NOOOTA~,WNEPE

First Name Last Name

Margaret
Justin
Logan
Brooks
lan
Matthew
Rachel
Dirk
Ray
Gabiriel
Melody
Morgan
Luke
Matt
Greg
Jenifer
Jan
Bruce
Leah
Nick
Joseph
Jessica
Draven
Beth
Erica
John
Vince
Matthhew
Bruce
Kim
Canacia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Miller
Glass
McNatt
Rasmussen
Ashby
Warren
McCristion
Manley
Hammit
Ambriz
Dowis
Hansen
Schabot
Belville
Morris
Schabot
Deweerd
MacMahon
Baker
Bishop
Jaszewski
Fisher
Hulse
Duffel
Gerber
Buss
Vuturo
Vuturo
McAllister
OStrom
Bayne

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

Bib Masters
42

72 1

44

58

49

39

41

52

15 2

21
65
53
102
100
43
101
82

(2006 BN N SN V)

61

60

79

80

17

83

66

20 7
105
103

77 2
85

Full Results - All

Place
Div

(=Y
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5K

Division
Age 20-29
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

10/26/2013

Place
Gender

O wWoO~NONOORAWDNEPRP

= el o el
RO w9 kro

15

18
19

10
11

Gender

TTEZZIZIZITTTETNZIZITNZIZINZIZIZInnmZEIEInNESLZES

Chip Time
17:35.520
17:46.090
20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.000
21:24.932
21:33.178
21:41.727
21:44.535
22:02.307
23:09.362
23:12.992
23:19.908
24:17.298
24:46.324
24:46.697
24:50.570
24:57.990
25:31.363
25:32.561
25:41.087
25:50.365
26:04.327
26:12.990
26:47.795
26:49.102
26:57.036
26:57.648
27:15.946
27:29.272
27:30.422

Gun Time
17:35.520
17:46.090
20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.651
21:26.378
21:33.178
21:45.946
21:44.535
22:15.237
23:12.962
23:12.992
23:20.034
24:21.514
24:55.648
24:46.697
24:55.107
24:59.294
25:31.363
25:35.462
25:45.428
25:53.933
26:15.824
26:18.675
26:51.994
26:51.998
26:57.036
26:57.648
27:18.669
27:32.416
27:36.627
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Dana
Tara
Linda
Maggie
Sarah
Brian
Jon
Jacob
Dustin
Nicole
Robert
Luke
Laura
Hannah
Brooklyn
John
Jesse
Thomas
Tazmin
Tegan
Jaxon
Dawn
Kori
Catherine
Maggie
Lindsey
Stefano
Lynn
Valerie
Jim
Lorraine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Westberg
Alexander
Magill
Vuturo
Alford
Ridgeway
Burns
Horyza
Leverett
Smith
Ryan

Britt

Wells
MacMahon
Packham
Binfet
Fessendra
Haven
Reich
Buck
Buck
Green
Parendo
Sales
MacMahon
Packham
Magaddino
Keller
MacMahon
Spittle
Denniss

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

5K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

62 3 3  Age 40-49

50 4 1 Age 50-59

45 5 Age 30-39
104 6  Age 30-39

92 1 Age 14 & Under
78 7  Age 30-39

93 9 2 Age 60-69

90 1 Age15-19

91 1 Age 20-29

51 4  Age 20-29

22 10 6  Age 40-49

73 7 Age 14 & Under
59 7  Age 30-39

8 3 Age15-19

24 2 Age 14 & Under
89 8 Age 30-39

88 8 Age 30-39

96 8 Age 14 & Under
34 5 Age 20-29

37 3 Age 14 & Under
35 9 Age 14 & Under
84 9 Age 30-39

47 5 4 Age 40-49

46 10 Age 30-39

9 4  Age 15-19

23 11 Age 30-39

40 11 3  Age 60-69

48 6 2  Age 50-59

7 7 3  Age 50-59

76 12 3  Age50-59

75 8 5 Age 40-49

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
12

Gender

=G n B e w e W e e e e o e e 1 e B 1 Rl B W e B 1 i 0

Chip Time
27:33.979
27:43.615
27:46.341
28:00.231
28:01.400
28:37.623
28:40.848
28:56.028
28:56.179
29:08.402
29:47.683
30:14.232
30:45.002
30:47.854
31:01.600
31:52.389
31:54.021
32:29.377
32:30.868
33:18.423
33:48.335
34:36.470
34:38.011
34:43.939
34:44.018
34:51.690
35:53.645
37:00.467
38:32.889
41:20.897
41:22.273

Gun Time
27:35.242
27:46.343
27:46.341
28:00.231
28:07.240
28:47.749
28:45.177
28:57.469
28:57.451
29:11.335
29:53.386
30:14.232
30:47.883
30:49.503
31:10.172
32:19.785
32:20.010
32:39.425
32:33.863
33:22.741
33:52.604
34:49.555
34:44.165
34:43.939
34:45.308
34:59.224
35:56.460
37:12.004
38:38.614
41:22.245
41:22.273
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name
Holly
Kiera
Jeneen
Cari
Konnor
Cynthia
Jaron
Regina
Jadon
Cassandra
Joanna
Oliver
Henry
Lance
Kelsey
Tawnya
Jameson
Nancy
Michael
Rachel
Juan
Michelle
Kelly
Tammy
Stephanie
Ann
Stacy
Eliza
Kandace
Becky
Brandy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Feller

Barnes
Haven
Barnes
Barnes
Howell

Buck

Buck

Buck
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Britt

Pirnie

Pirnie
Fessenden
Fessenden
Kinney
Cepeda
Green

Grill

Deweerd
Brastrup
Linville
Haven

Haven

Feller
Breshears
Breshears

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place
Bib Masters
97
31
95
30
32
29 9
38
33 10
36
70
67
69
68
71
74
12
13 13
2 11
1 14
25
19 15
16 12
18 13
81 14
87
86
94 16
98
99
63 15
64

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 30-39
13 Age 30-39
10 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 50-59
11 Age 14 & Under
6 Age 40-49
12 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 15-19
14 Age 30-39
13 Age 14 & Under
14 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 30-39
6 Age 14 & Under
15 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
4 Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
7  Age 40-49
6 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
8 Age 40-49
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
8 Age50-59
8 Age 20-29
10/26/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
32
36
33
37
34
38
39
35
36
37
40
41
38
42
39
43
40
44
45
46
47
48
41
49
50
51
52

Gender
F

[
=
[
M
=
M
=
M
=
E
M
M
M
E
=
M
=
M
=
M
=
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E

Chip Time
42:24.559
42:33.056
42:51.192
42:52.552
42:52.633
43:01.107
43:17.803
43:21.834
43:24.879
45:10.780
45:10.857
45:14.235
45:29.689
45:30.705
45:34.883
48:13.134
48:13.456
49:13.226
49:13.232
49:23.473
50:52.712
50:54.134
51:25.332
52:33.580
53:38.455
53:48.431
57:52.290
57:53.163
57:53.847

1:04:20.069

1:04:20.471

Gun Time
42:34.610
42:43.231
42:59.870
43:02.630
43:01.231
43:09.702
43:23.485
43:26.286
43:24.879
45:12.050
45:12.551
45:14.235
45:29.713
45:30.705
45:34.945
48:23.764
48:26.601
49:13.226
49:13.232
49:30.640
51:23.929
51:23.953
51:25.332
52:33.580
53:53.010
54:04.162
58:03.906
58:04.696
58:03.903

1:04:26.148

1:04:27.871
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

94 Kyla

95 Candace
96 Katherine
97 Geraldine
98 Jerry

99 Traci
100 Gary
101 Sami
DNS Caitlan
DNS Conner
DNS Joey
DNS Gary
DNF David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Ecker
Botelho
Templeton
Dove
Dove
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
MacMahon
MacMahon
Vuturo
Hanes
Klinge

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

Bib Masters
14

55 16
54 17
56 18
57 17
26 19
27 18
28

11

10
106

4 DNS

3 DNF

Full Results - All

5K

Place
Div Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
53
54
55
56
42
57
43
58
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

SIS T

Chip Time
1:10:58.649
1:11:05.614
1:11:12.766
1:11:20.613
1:11:20.950
1:11:27.000
1:11:27.100
1:11:27.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:11:12.975
1:11:15.724
1:11:21.349
1:11:32.477
1:11:33.861
1:11:27.000
1:11:27.100
1:11:27.200
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

Place

2 Justin

3 Logan
4  Brooks
5 lan

6  Matthew
8 Dirk

9 Ray

10 Gabiriel
13 Luke

14 Matt

15 Greg

17 Jan

18 Bruce
20 Nick

21 Joseph
23 Draven
26 John
27 Vince
28 Matthhew
29 Bruce
37 Brian
38 Jon

39 Jacob
40 Dustin
42 Robert
43 Luke
47  John
49 Thomas
52 Jaxon
58 Stefano
61 Jim

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Glass
McNatt
Rasmussen
Ashby
Warren
Manley
Hammit
Ambriz
Schabot
Belville
Morris
Deweerd
MacMahon
Bishop
Jaszewski
Hulse
Buss
Vuturo
Vuturo
McAllister
Ridgeway
Burns
Horyza
Leverett
Ryan

Britt
Binfet
Haven
Buck
Magaddino
Spittle

Bib Masters

72
44
58
49
39
52
15
21
102
100
43
82

60
79
17
20
105
103

78
93
90
91
22
73
89
96
35
40
76

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

1

(o200 &) F S ¥V)

10

11
12

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

(=Y
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Division

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 15-19

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 50-59

10/26/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

31

Gender

LTI LZLLLEL

Chip Time
17:46.090
20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.000
21:24.932
21:41.727
21:44.535
22:02.307
23:19.908
24:17.298
24:46.324
24:50.570
24:57.990
25:32.561
25:41.087
26:04.327
26:49.102
26:57.036
26:57.648
27:15.946
28:37.623
28:40.848
28:56.028
28:56.179
29:47.683
30:14.232
31:52.389
32:29.377
33:48.335
35:53.645
41:20.897

Gun Time
17:46.090
20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.651
21:26.378
21:45.946
21:44.535
22:15.237
23:20.034
24:21.514
24:55.648
24:55.107
24:59.294
25:35.462
25:45.428
26:15.824
26:51.998
26:57.036
26:57.648
27:18.669
28:47.749
28:45.177
28:57.469
28:57.451
29:53.386
30:14.232
32:19.785
32:39.425
33:52.604
35:56.460
41:22.245
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Place
OA
67
69
71
74
75
76
79
81
83
89
98
100
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

First Name Last Name

Konnor
Jaron
Jadon
Oliver
Henry
Lance
Jameson
Michael
Juan
Stacy
Jerry
Gary
Conner
Joey
Gary
David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Barnes

Buck

Buck
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Pirnie
Fessenden
Cepeda
Haven

Dove
Johnson
MacMahon
Vuturo

Hanes

Klinge

Place
Bib Masters
32
38
36
69
68
71
13 13
1 14
19 15
94 16
57 17
27 18
10
106
4 DNS
3 DNF

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
10
11
12

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

=TI LZLLLL

Chip Time
42:52.633
43:17.803
43:24.879
45:14.235
45:29.689
45:30.705
48:13.456
49:13.232
50:52.712
57:52.290

1:11:20.950

1:11:27.100
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
43:01.231
43:23.485
43:24.879
45:14.235
45:29.713
45:30.705
48:26.601
49:13.232
51:23.929
58:03.906

1:11:33.861

1:11:27.100
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

1
7
11
12
16
19
22
24
25
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
41
44
45
46
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
62

Margaret
Rachel
Melody
Morgan
Jenifer
Leah
Jessica
Beth
Erica
Kim
Canacia
Dana
Tara
Linda
Maggie
Sarah
Nicole
Laura
Hannah
Brooklyn
Jesse
Tazmin
Tegan
Dawn
Kori
Catherine
Maggie
Lindsey
Lynn
Valerie
Lorraine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Miller
McCristion
Dowis
Hansen
Schabot
Baker
Fisher
Duffel
Gerber
OStrom
Bayne
Westberg
Alexander
Magill
Vuturo
Alford
Smith
Wells
MacMahon
Packham
Fessendra
Reich
Buck
Green
Parendo
Sales
MacMahon
Packham
Keller
MacMahon
Denniss

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place
Bib Masters
42
41
65
53

101 1

61
80
83
66
77 2
85
62 3
50 4
45
104
92
51
59
8
24
88
34
37
84
47 5
46
9
23
48
7
75 8

~N o

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

5K

Division

Age 20-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/26/2013

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
17:35.520
21:33.178
23:09.362
23:12.992
24:46.697
25:31.363
25:50.365
26:12.990
26:47.795
27:29.272
27:30.422
27:33.979
27:43.615
27:46.341
28:00.231
28:01.400
29:08.402
30:45.002
30:47.854
31:01.600
31:54.021
32:30.868
33:18.423
34:36.470
34:38.011
34:43.939
34:44.018
34:51.690
37:00.467
38:32.889
41:22.273

Gun Time
17:35.520
21:33.178
23:12.962
23:12.992
24:46.697
25:31.363
25:53.933
26:18.675
26:51.994
27:32.416
27:36.627
27:35.242
27:46.343
27:46.341
28:00.231
28:07.240
29:11.335
30:47.883
30:49.503
31:10.172
32:20.010
32:33.863
33:22.741
34:49.555
34:44.165
34:43.939
34:45.308
34:59.224
37:12.004
38:38.614
41:22.273

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA
63
64
65
66
68
70
72
73
77
78
80
82
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
101

DNS

First Name
Holly
Kiera
Jeneen
Cari
Cynthia
Regina
Cassandra
Joanna
Kelsey
Tawnya
Nancy
Rachel
Michelle
Kelly
Tammy
Stephanie
Ann

Eliza
Kandace
Becky
Brandy
Kyla
Candace
Katherine
Geraldine
Traci
Sami
Caitlan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Feller
Barnes
Haven
Barnes
Howell
Buck
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Britt

Pirnie
Fessenden
Kinney
Green

Grill
Deweerd
Brastrup
Linville
Haven
Feller
Breshears
Breshears
Ecker
Botelho
Templeton
Dove
Johnson
Johnson
MacMahon

Bib Masters

97
31
95
30
29
33
70
67
74
12
2
25
16
18
81
87
86
98
99
63
64
14
55
54
56
26
28
11

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19

Full Results - Female

Place

Div Division
4  Age 14 & Under
5 Age 14 & Under
12 Age 30-39

13 Age 30-39
4 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
5 Age 15-19

14  Age 30-39
6 Age 14 & Under
15 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59

16 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
6 Age50-59
7  Age 50-59
6 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
7 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 14 & Under
8 Age 50-59
8 Age 20-29
6 Age 15-19
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69

10 Age 40-49
9 Age 20-29

DNS Age 20-29

10/26/2013

5K

Place

Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

DNS

Gender

=

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
42:24.559
42:33.056
42:51.192
42:52.552
43:01.107
43:21.834
45:10.780
45:10.857
45:34.883
48:13.134
49:13.226
49:23.473
50:54.134
51:25.332
52:33.580
53:38.455
53:48.431
57:53.163
57:53.847

1:04:20.069

1.04:20.471
1:10:58.649
1:11:05.614
1:11:12.766
1:11:20.613
1:11:27.000
1:11:27.200

00:00.000

Gun Time
42:34.610
42:43.231
42:59.870
43:02.630
43:09.702
43:26.286
45:12.050
45:12.551
45:34.945
48:23.764
49:13.226
49:30.640
51:23.953
51:25.332
52:33.580
53:53.010
54:04.162
58:04.696
58:03.903

1:04:26.148

1:04:27.871
1:11:12.975
1:11:15.724
1:11:21.349
1:11:32.477
1:11:27.000
1:11:27.200

00:00.000
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

=
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C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Gender First Name
F Sarah
Brooklyn
Tegan
Holly
Kiera
Kelsey
Eliza
Kandace

M7 T T

Logan
Brooks
lan
Luke
Draven
Vince
Luke
Thomas
Jaxon
Konnor
Jaron
Jadon
Oliver
Henry
Joey

=TI LEL

Rachel
Morgan
Hannah
Maggie
Cassandra
Kyla

M7 T T

5K
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Alford 92
Packham 24
Buck 37
Feller 97
Barnes 31
Britt 74
Haven 98
Feller 99
McNatt 44
Rasmussen 58
Ashby 49
Schabot 102
Hulse 17
Vuturo 105
Britt 73
Haven 96
Buck 35
Barnes 32
Buck 38
Buck 36
Deleissegues 69
Deleissegues 68
Vuturo 106
McCristion 41
Hansen 53

MacMahon 8
MacMahon 9
Deleissegues 70
Ecker 14

10/26/2013

Place
OA
36
46
51
63
64
77
90
91

3

4

5
13
23
27
43
49
52
67
69
71
74
75

DNS

7
12
45
56
72
94

Place Place
Masters Gender
16
20
23
32
33
40

DNS

19
27
38
53

Chip Time
28:01.400
31:01.600
33:18.423
42:24.559
42:33.056
45:34.883
57:53.163
57:53.847

20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.000
23:19.908
26:04.327
26:57.036
30:14.232
32:29.377
33:48.335
42:52.633
43:17.803
43:24.879
45:14.235
45:29.689
00:00.000

21:33.178
23:12.992
30:47.854
34:44.018
45:10.780
1:10:58.649

Gun Time
28:07.240
31:10.172
33:22.741
42:34.610
42:43.231
45:34.945
58:04.696
58:03.903

20:24.637
20:50.000
20:59.651
23:20.034
26:15.824
26:57.036
30:14.232
32:39.425
33:52.604
43:01.231
43:23.485
43:24.879
45:14.235
45:29.713
00:00.000

21:33.178
23:12.992
30:49.503
34:45.308
45:12.050
1:11:12.975
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C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 15-19 1 M Jacob Horyza 90 39 23 28:56.028 28:57.469
Age 20-29 1 F Margaret Miller 42 1 1 17:35.520 17:35.520
Age 20-29 2 F Jessica Fisher 80 22 7 25:50.365 25:53.933
Age 20-29 3 F Canacia Bayne 85 31 11 27:30.422  27:36.627
Age 20-29 4 F Nicole Smith 51 41 17 29:08.402 29:11.335
Age 20-29 5 F Tazmin Reich 34 50 22 32:30.868 32:33.863
Age 20-29 6 F Stephanie  Brastrup 87 87 47 53:38.455 53:53.010
Age 20-29 7 F Ann Linville 86 88 48 53:48.431 54:04.162
Age 20-29 8 F Brandy Breshears 64 93 52 1:04:20.471 1:04:27.871
Age 20-29 9 F Sami Johnson 28 101 58 1:11:27.200 1:11:27.200
Age 20-29 DNS F Caitlan MacMahon 11 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 20-29 1 M Dustin Leverett 91 40 24 28:56.179  28:57.451
Age 20-29 DNS M Conner MacMahon 10 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 F Melody Dowis 65 11 3 23:09.362 23:12.962
Age 30-39 2 F Leah Baker 61 19 6 25:31.363  25:31.363
Age 30-39 3 F Beth Duffel 83 24 8 26:12.990 26:18.675
Age 30-39 4 F Erica Gerber 66 25 9 26:47.795 26:51.994
Age 30-39 5 F Linda Magill 45 34 14 27:46.341  27:46.341
Age 30-39 6 F Maggie Vuturo 104 35 15 28:00.231 28:00.231
Age 30-39 7 F Laura Wells 59 44 18 30:45.002  30:47.883
Age 30-39 8 F Jesse Fessendra 88 48 21 31:54.021  32:20.010
Age 30-39 9 F Dawn Green 84 53 24 34:36.470 34:49.555
Age 30-39 10 F Catherine  Sales 46 55 26 34:43.939 34:43.939
Age 30-39 11 F Lindsey Packham 23 57 28 34:51.690 34:59.224
Age 30-39 12 F Jeneen Haven 95 65 34 42:51.192  42:59.870
Age 30-39 13 F Cari Barnes 30 66 35 42:52.552  43:02.630
Age 30-39 14 F Joanna Deleissegues 67 73 39 45:10.857 45:12.551
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C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 15 F Tawnya Pirnie 12 78 41 48:13.134  48:23.764
Age 30-39 16 F Rachel Kinney 25 82 43 49:23.473  49:30.640
Age 30-39 1 M Matthew Warren 39 6 5 21:24.932 21:26.378
Age 30-39 2 M Dirk Manley 52 8 6 21:41.727 21:45.946
Age 30-39 3 M Gabriel Ambriz 21 10 8 22:02.307 22:15.237
Age 30-39 4 M Nick Bishop 60 20 14 25:32.561  25:35.462
Age 30-39 5 M Joseph Jaszewski 79 21 15 25:41.087 25:45.428
Age 30-39 6 M Matthhew  Vuturo 103 28 19 26:57.648 26:57.648
Age 30-39 7 M Brian Ridgeway 78 37 21 28:37.623  28:47.749
Age 30-39 8 M John Binfet 89 47 27 31:52.389  32:19.785
Age 30-39 9 M Lance Deleissegues 71 76 37 45:30.705 45:30.705
Age 40-49 1 F Jenifer Schabot 101 16 1 5 24:46.697  24:46.697
Age 40-49 2 F Kim OStrom 77 30 2 10 27:29.272  27:32.416
Age 40-49 3 F Dana Westberg 62 32 3 12 27:33.979  27:35.242
Age 40-49 4 F Kori Parendo 47 54 5 25 34:38.011 34:44.165
Age 40-49 5 F Lorraine Denniss 75 62 8 31 41:22.273  41:22.273
Age 40-49 6 F Regina Buck 33 70 10 37 43:21.834 43:26.286
Age 40-49 7 F Michelle Green 16 84 12 44 50:54.134  51:23.953
Age 40-49 8 F Candace Botelho 55 95 16 54 1:11:05.614 1:11:15.724
Age 40-49 9 F Katherine  Templeton 54 96 17 55 1:11:12.766 1:11:21.349
Age 40-49 10 F Traci Johnson 26 99 19 57 1:11:27.000 1:11:27.000
Age 40-49 1 M Justin Glass 72 2 1 1 17:46.090 17:46.090
Age 40-49 2 M Matt Belville 100 14 3 10 24:17.298 24:21.514
Age 40-49 3 M Greg Morris 43 15 4 11 24:46.324  24:55.648
Age 40-49 4 M Bruce MacMahon 6 18 6 13 24:57.990 24:59.294
Age 40-49 5 M John Buss 20 26 7 17 26:49.102 26:51.998
Age 40-49 6 M Robert Ryan 22 42 10 25 29:47.683 29:53.386
Age 40-49 7 M Jameson Pirnie 13 79 13 38 48:13.456 48:26.601
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Division
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
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Place
Div
8
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C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Group Results

5K

Gender First Name Last Name

M Stacy

Tara
Lynn
Valerie
Cynthia
Nancy
Kelly
Tammy
Becky

MT T T T T

Jan
Bruce
Jim
Michael
Juan
Gary

=TI L

Geraldine

Tn

Ray
Jon
Stefano
Jerry
Gary

=LKL

<

David

Bib
Haven 94
Alexander 50
Keller 48
MacMahon 7
Howell 29
Fessenden 2
Grill 18
Deweerd 81
Breshears 63
Deweerd 82
McAllister 5
Spittle 76
Fessenden 1
Cepeda 19
Johnson 27
Dove 56
Hammit 15
Burns 93
Magaddino 40
Dove 57
Hanes 4
Klinge 3
10/26/2013

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
89 16 41
33 4 13
59 6 29
60 7 30
68 9 36
80 11 42
85 13 45
86 14 46
92 15 51
17 5 12
29 8 20
61 12 31
81 14 39
83 15 40
100 18 43
97 18 56
9 2 7
38 9 22
58 11 30
98 17 42
DNS DNS DNS
DNF DNF DNF

Chip Time
57:52.290

27:43.615
37:00.467
38:32.889
43:01.107
49:13.226
51:25.332
52:33.580
1:04:20.069

24:50.570
27:15.946
41:20.897
49:13.232
50:52.712
1:11:27.100

1:11:20.613

21:44.535
28:40.848
35:53.645
1:11:20.950
00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
58:03.906

27:46.343
37:12.004
38:38.614
43:09.702
49:13.226
51:25.332
52:33.580
1:04:26.148

24:55.107
27:18.669
41:22.245
49:13.232
51:23.929
1:11:27.100

1:11:32.477

21:44.535
28:45.177
35:56.460
1:11:33.861
00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place
OA
33
36
10

19
66
64
67
31
14
47
20
95
87
92
93
77
43
71
69
52
70
51
38
26
83
72
75
73
76
74

First Name
Tara
Sarah
Gabiriel
lan

Leah
Cari
Kiera
Konnor
Canacia
Matt
John
Nick
Candace
Stephanie
Becky
Brandy
Kelsey
Luke
Jadon
Jaron
Jaxon
Regina
Tegan
Jon

John
Juan
Cassandra
Henry
Joanna
Lance
Oliver

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Alexander
Alford

Ambriz
Ashby

Baker

Barnes
Barnes
Barnes
Bayne
Belville

Binfet

Bishop
Botelho
Brastrup
Breshears
Breshears
Britt

Britt

Buck

Buck

Buck

Buck

Buck

Burns

Buss
Cepeda
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues
Deleissegues

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

Bib Masters
50 4
92

21

49

61

30

31

32

85

100 3

89

60

55 16
87

63 15
64

74

73

36

38

35

33 10
37
93
20 7
19 15
70

68

67

71

69

©

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1

1
3
3
2

13
5

B e el = =
EhooonmwoolRlVNoowomoowh~oN WS
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Division

Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 50-59

Age 20-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
13
16
8
4
6
35
33
32
11
10
27
14
54
47
51
52
40
26
34
33
29
37
23
22
17
40
38
36
39
37
35

Gender

SIS nTmIZZIEnnanmanInnnnSS T

Chip Time
27:43.615
28:01.400
22:02.307
20:59.000
25:31.363
42:52.552
42:33.056
42:52.633
27:30.422
24:17.298
31:52.389
25:32.561

1:11:05.614
53:38.455

1:04:20.069
1:04:20.471
45:34.883
30:14.232
43:24.879
43:17.803
33:48.335
43:21.834
33:18.423
28:40.848
26:49.102
50:52.712
45:10.780
45:29.689
45:10.857
45:30.705
45:14.235

Gun Time
27:46.343
28:07.240
22:15.237
20:59.651
25:31.363
43:02.630
42:43.231
43:01.231
27:36.627
24:21.514
32:19.785
25:35.462

1:11:15.724
53:53.010

1:04:26.148
1:04:27.871
45:34.945
30:14.232
43:24.879
43:23.485
33:52.604
43:26.286
33:22.741
28:45.177
26:51.998
51:23.929
45:12.050
45:29.713
45:12.551
45:30.705
45:14.235
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Place
OA
62
17
86
97
98
11
24
94
63
91
81
80
48
22
25
2
53
84
85
9

DNS
12
90
65
89
49
39
68
23
21
100

First Name Last Name

Lorraine
Jan
Tammy
Geraldine
Jerry
Melody
Beth
Kyla
Holly
Kandace
Michael
Nancy
Jesse
Jessica
Erica
Justin
Dawn
Michelle
Kelly
Ray
Gary
Morgan
Eliza
Jeneen
Stacy
Thomas
Jacob
Cynthia
Draven
Joseph
Gary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Denniss
Deweerd
Deweerd
Dove
Dove
Dowis
Duffel
Ecker
Feller
Feller
Fessenden
Fessenden
Fessendra
Fisher
Gerber
Glass
Green
Green
Grill
Hammit
Hanes
Hansen
Haven
Haven
Haven
Haven
Horyza
Howell
Hulse
Jaszewski
Johnson

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place
Bib Masters
75 8
82 5
81 14
56 18
57 17
65
83
14
97
99
1 14
2 11
88
80
66
72 1
84
16 12
18 13
15 2
4 DNS
53
98
95
94 16
96
90
29 9
17
79
27 18

List by Name - All

Place

Div

o
NNZRPONORRANOODNODOWR DENEO

wn

=
N

o 010l A~ 000

5K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 50-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
31
12
46
56
42
3
8
53
32
50
39
42
21
7
9
1
24
44
45

Gender

EEIEdl § B § B B o =< M M e e M e < e e e e e o e Bl o

Chip Time
41:22.273
24:50.570
52:33.580

1:11:20.613

1:11:20.950
23:09.362
26:12.990
1:10:58.649
42:24.559
57:53.847
49:13.232
49:13.226
31:54.021
25:50.365
26:47.795
17:46.090
34:36.470
50:54.134
51:25.332
21:44.535
00:00.000
23:12.992
57:53.163
42:51.192
57:52.290
32:29.377
28:56.028
43:01.107
26:04.327
25:41.087
1:11:27.100

Gun Time
41:22.273
24:55.107
52:33.580

1:11:32.477

1:11:33.861
23:12.962
26:18.675
1:11:12.975
42:34.610
58:03.903
49:13.232
49:13.226
32:20.010
25:53.933
26:51.994
17:46.090
34:49.555
51:23.953
51:25.332
21:44.535
00:00.000
23:12.992
58:04.696
42:59.870
58:03.906
32:39.425
28:57.469
43:09.702
26:15.824
25:45.428
1:11:27.100

Page 2 of 4



OA First Name Last Name

Place
101 Sami
99 Traci
59 Lynn
82 Rachel
DNF David
40 Dustin
88 Ann
18 Bruce
DNS Caitlan
DNS Conner
45 Hannah
56 Maggie
60 Valerie
58 Stefano
34 Linda
8 Dirk
29 Bruce
7 Rachel
3 Logan
1 Margaret
15 Greg
30 Kim
46  Brooklyn
57 Lindsey
54  Kori
79 Jameson
78 Tawnya
4  Brooks
50 Tazmin
37 Brian
42 Robert

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Johnson
Johnson
Keller
Kinney
Klinge
Leverett
Linville
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
MacMahon
Magaddino
Maygill
Manley
McAllister
McCristion
McNatt
Miller
Morris
OStrom
Packham
Packham
Parendo
Pirnie
Pirnie
Rasmussen
Reich
Ridgeway
Ryan

Bib Masters

28
26
48
25
3
91
86
6
11
10
8
9
7
40
45
52
5
41
44
42
43
77
24
23
47
13
12
58
34
78
22

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

Place

=
w 9

10

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 14 & Under
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/26/2013

Division
9 Age 20-29
10 Age 40-49
2 Age 50-59
16 Age 30-39
Age 70-79
1 Age 20-29
7  Age 20-29
4  Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
3 Age 15-19

4  Age 15-19

3  Age 50-59

3 Age 60-69

5 Age 30-39

2 Age 30-39

2 Age 50-59

1 Age15-19

1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 20-29

3 Age 40-49

2  Age 40-49
2

11

4

7

15

2

5

7

6

Place
Gender

58
57
29
43
DNF
24
48
13
DNS
DNS

28
25
38
41
3
22
21

Gender

=

[
=
[
M
M
E
M
E
M
E
=
E
M
E
M
M
=
M
=
M
=
E
E
E
M
E
M
E
M
M

Chip Time
1:11:27.200
1:11:27.000
37:00.467
49:23.473
00:00.000
28:56.179
53:48.431
24:57.990
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:47.854
34:44.018
38:32.889
35:53.645
27:46.341
21:41.727
27:15.946
21:33.178
20:24.637
17:35.520
24:46.324
27:29.272
31:01.600
34:51.690
34:38.011
48:13.456
48:13.134
20:50.000
32:30.868
28:37.623
29:47.683

Gun Time

1:11:27.200

1:11:27.000
37:12.004
49:30.640
00:00.000
28:57.451
54:04.162
24:59.294
00:00.000
00:00.000
30:49.503
34:45.308
38:38.614
35:56.460
27:46.341
21:45.946
27:18.669
21:33.178
20:24.637
17:35.520
24:55.648
27:32.416
31:10.172
34:59.224
34:44.165
48:26.601
48:23.764
20:50.000
32:33.863
28:47.749
29:53.386
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Place
OA
55
16
13
41
61
96

DNS
35
28
27

44
32

First Name Last Name

Catherine
Jenifer
Luke
Nicole
Jim
Katherine
Joey
Maggie
Matthhew
Vince
Matthew
Laura
Dana
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Sales
Schabot
Schabot
Smith
Spittle
Templeton
Vuturo
Vuturo
Vuturo
Vuturo
Warren
Wells
Westberg

Place

C.A.T.C.H. Me If You Can 2013

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div

46
101
102

51

76

54
106
104
103
105

39

59

62

(=Y
o

1

12
17

)
WNPFRPODOOZOWADAMPR
wn
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5K

Division
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/26/2013

Place
Gender
26
5
9
17
31
55
DNS
15
19
18
5
18
12

Gender

TN

Chip Time
34:43.939
24:46.697
23:19.908
29:08.402
41:20.897

1:11:12.766
00:00.000
28:00.231
26:57.648
26:57.036
21:24.932
30:45.002
27:33.979

Gun Time
34:43.939
24:46.697
23:20.034
29:11.335
41:22.245

1:11:21.349
00:00.000
28:00.231
26:57.648
26:57.036
21:26.378
30:47.883
27:35.242
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